100 101
O
R
A
L H
YG
IEN
E

Connect Direct to KaVo®, Sirona® Couplings
Connect to NSK Couplings
S970KL T1013MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
KaVo® LED Coupling
S970SL T1015MODEL ORDER CODEOptic
Sirona® LED Coupling
AS2000 M4 T698MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• For Midwest 4 hole  • Weight : 67 g
AS2000 B2/B3 T697MODEL ORDER CODENon-Optic
• For Borden 2/3 hole  • Weight : 64 g
138
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
ORAL HYGIENE
139
O
RA
L H
YG
IEN
E
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
136-147_Scaler_EU_150422.indd   138-139 15.4.23   1:43:55 PM
S21R Z252442MODEL ORDER CODE
S21L Z252443MODEL ORDER CODE
ScalingAir Scaler Tips
PerioAir Scaler Tips
• Universal Type
• Sickle Type
• Perio Type
•  Universal Type Slim Line
• Root Planning (Straight tip)
• Root Planning (Right curved tip)
• Root Planning (Left curved tip)
S1 Z252411MODEL ORDER CODE
S2 Z252413MODEL ORDER CODE
S3 Z252412MODEL ORDER CODE
S10 Z252420MODEL ORDER CODE
S20 Z252441MODEL ORDER CODE
• Pack of 3  *S35 holder is not included
V-P10MODEL Y900184ORDER CODE
• Pack of 3  *S35 holder is not included
V-P12 Y1002167MODEL ORDER CODE
* Plastic Tip is not included
• Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
S35MODEL Z252015ORDER CODE
V-Tip Holder
Maintenance (V-Tip)Air Scaler Tips
• Right curved type  • Pack of 3
*S35 holder is not included
V-P11R Y1002165MODEL ORDER CODE
V-P11L Y1002166MODEL ORDER CODE
(From above)
(From above)
• S35 holder : 1 pc.
• V-P10, V-P11R, V-P11L, V-P12 : 1 pc. each
• Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
ORDER CODE Y1002754MODEL Perio-Control Tips
Air Scaler Kit
Air Scaler Kit
• Left curved type  • Pack of 3
*S35 holder is not included
140
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
ORAL HYGIENE
141
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
O
RA
L H
YG
IEN
E
136-147_Scaler_EU_150422.indd   140-141 15.4.23   1:44:01 PM
S81DS65D S71D
Restorative (For Minimal Intervention)Air Scaler Tips Restorative (For Preparation of crown cores)Air Scaler Tips
• Diamond coated
• Diamond coated
• Diamond coated
• Diamond coated
• Diamond coated
• Diamond coated
S65D Z252465MODEL ORDER CODE
S66D Z252466MODEL ORDER CODE
S67D Z252467MODEL ORDER CODE
S68D Z252468MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated
• Diamond coated
• Diamond coated
• Diamond coated
S81D Z252469MODEL ORDER CODE
S82D Z252462MODEL ORDER CODE
S83D Z252461MODEL ORDER CODE
S86D Z252460MODEL ORDER CODE
S71D Z252471MODEL ORDER CODE
S72D Z252472MODEL ORDER CODE
ø1.4
ø1.2
Taper
ø1.6

• V-file Irrigation 23 mm #35  • ISO35  • Pack of 6
Endodontics V-TipAir Scaler Tips
V-U15 Y900177MODEL ORDER CODE
V-U20 Y900178MODEL ORDER CODE
V-U25 Y900179MODEL ORDER CODE
V-U30 Y900180MODEL ORDER CODE
V-U35 Y900181MODEL ORDER CODE
• Ni-Ti Irrigation 17 mm  • Pack of 3
V-N50 Y900182MODEL ORDER CODE
• Ni-Ti Irrigation 21 mm  • Pack of 3
V-N51 Y900183MODEL ORDER CODE
S75 Z252035MODEL ORDER CODE
V-Tip Holder
• Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
S35
Straight
144
ORAL HYGIENE
145
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
O
RA
L H
YG
IEN
E
136-147_Scaler_EU_150422.indd   144-145 15.4.23   1:44:24 PM
ø 0.8
2.6
ø 0.8
0.9
ø 1.1
1.2
Restorative (For Caries Removal)Air Scaler Tips
                             Restorative (For Finishing / Trimming /
Polishing)Air Scaler Tips
S75 Z252035MODEL ORDER CODE
V-Tip Holder
• Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
S75 Z252035MODEL ORDER CODE
V-Tip Holder
• Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
S75 Z252035MODEL ORDER CODE
V-Tip Holder
• Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
*Tip is optional.
*Tip is optional.
ø 0.8
ø 1.2
0.6
ø 1.6
1.0
0.9
1.5
• Diamond coated  • Pack of 3
V-G70 Y900118MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated  • Pack of 3
V-G71 Y900119MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated  • Pack of 3
V-G72 Y900120MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated  • Pack of 3
V-G75 Y900121MODEL ORDER CODE
• Diamond coated  • Pack of 3
V-G76 Y900122MODEL ORDER CODE
• Pack of 1 each
Assorted
Tip Kit
Y900158MODEL ORDER CODE
*Tip is optional.
ø 1.2
ø 1.2
4.5
4.5
• Diamond coated  • Fine Grade  • Pack of 3
• Diamond coated  • Super Fine Grade  • Pack of 3
• Diamond coated  • Normal Grade  • Pack of 3
• Pack of 1 each
ø 1.2
4.5
V-G77 Y900165MODEL ORDER CODE
V-G78 Y900166MODEL ORDER CODE
V-G79 Y900167MODEL ORDER CODE
Assorted
Tip Kit
Y900168MODEL ORDER CODE
• Stainless Tip  • Pack of 3
• Stainless Tip  • Pack of 3
• Stainless Tip  • Pack of 3
• Pack of 1 each
V-S1 Y900161MODEL ORDER CODE
V-S3 Y900162MODEL ORDER CODE
V-S33 Y900163MODEL ORDER CODE
Assorted
Tip Kit
Y900164MODEL ORDER CODE
Restorative (For Minimal Intervention)Air Scaler Tips
146
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC

M4
B2
PER-PTL-P Y1002654MODEl ORDER CODE
MODEl ORDER CODE
MODEl ORDER CODE
MODEl ORDER CODE
MODEl ORDER CODE
MODEl ORDER CODE
MODEl ORDER CODE
PER-KV-P Y1002655
PER-SR-P Y1002656
PER-WH-P Y1002657
PER-BA-P Y1002658
PER-M4-P Y1002659
PER-B2-P Y1002660
NSK Coupling
Sirona® LED Coupling
W&H® Roto Quick
Bien-Air® Unifix®
KaVo® LED Coupling
Powder for subgingival treatment
using air-polishing devices
Biofilm Eraser
Reduction of bacteria
The air-polish process with Perio-Mate Powder (glycine-based) results
in significantly better bacterial reduction than manual plaque removal.
For protective tooth cleaning
Nozzle Tip
• 40 pcs per pack
MODEl Perio-Mate Nozzle Tip
Y1002741ORDER CODEHygienic disposable nozzle tips
Clinical procedure
• Twenty seconds per tooth (five seconds per side) is ideal for removing biofilm from within the pockets.
• To be used for peri-implantitis within 5 mm of the area affected by gingivitis. (For maintenance in cases of
periodontitis and peri-implantitis therapy after initial treatment is completed; for periodontal pockets up to